238208 1B

UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois)

The GRANTORS, Jose Vidals and Angel Luz Vidals, as husband and wife, of the City of Burbank, County of Cook, State of Illinois for the consideration of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00), in hand paid, CONVEY to GRANTEE, Pablo Velez, all interest in the following



Doc#: 0435502156 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/20/2004 08:49 AM Pg: 1 of 2

described Real Fatate situated in the County of Cook, to wit in the State of Illinois, to wit:

LOT 64 IN GLEN RIDGE FIRST ADDITION TO MATTESON BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address of Real Estate: 961 Princeton Avenue, Matteson, Illinois 60443 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 31-20-206-009-0000

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

SUBJECT TO: covenants, conditions and restrictions of recor 1.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantors have hereunto set their hand and seal this 1946 day of Nov., 2004

Jese Vidals

Hwgel luz 1/100 Angel Luz Vidals

ATGF, INC.

GAE.

0435502156D Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois)	
County of Cook)	
HEREBY CERTIFY known to me to be the appeared before me delivered the said ins	that Jose Vic ne same people this day in strument as the	Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO dals and Angel Luz Vidals, husband and wife, personally whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, person and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and sir free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand	l and official s	seal, this 1944 day of Nov., 2004.
Notary Pu My Commis	3 (24 (c) CIAL SEAL" B. TRISTAN blic, State of Illinois sion Expires 03/24/	Notary Public
This Document Pre		Ana B Tristan Law Office of Ana B. Tristan 25 West Sauk Trail South Chicag) Heights, IL 60411
Mail Subsequent Ta	ıx Bills to:	Mr. Pablo Velez Mrs. Isabel Velez 961 Princeton Avenue Matteson, IL 60443
Mail Recorded Doc	ument to:	Jan Pera P.O. BOX 619 Manhattan ±1 60480
Exempt under Date	r provisions, p Buye	paragraph E, Section 45, Real Estate Transfer Tax Lawer, Seller or Representative







